Bisley®
Navy Taped Cargo Pant - Industrial Wash Durable
65% Polyester, 35% Cotton - Industrial wash durable
Lightweight, 7.2oz fabric wicks moisture away from the skin, helping
you to stay cool
Specially designed curved waistband to prevent gaping at back
2 in silver reflective tape located below knees for optimal visibility
Two cargo pockets on side legs, two rear hip pockets, two hidden
tool loops
Wide belt loops for added convenience
YKK zipper
Technical Data
Color Navy
Sizes Available 30W x 30L-50W x 32L
Packaging Bagged Each
Packed 20/Case
Case Dimensions (in) 17.32 x 12.60 x 14.96
Case Weight (lbs) 28.66
Country of Origin China
Clothing Type Pants
Fabric Cotton, Polyester
Reflective Type Silver
Closure Zipper
Total Pockets 6
Pocket Type Rear Hip Pocket, Slash Pocket,
Tool Pocket
Construction --
Certifications --
Product Circularity Reusable / Launderable
Performance Data
ANSI Type/Class E
Care Instructions
Machine
Wash
Water Temp
60°C
Do Not
Bleach
Tumble Dry Do Not Dry-
clean
Industrial Wash durable, Do NOT Dry clean, Do NOT bleach
SPECIFICATION SHEET
STYLE: 318M6368T
PROTECTIVE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, INC. | BRINGING THE BEST OF THE WORLD TO YOU®
AMERICAS: +1 (800) 262-5755 | EUROPE: +34-96182-41-48 | AMEA: (ASIA, MIDDLE EAST, AFRICA) 852-2475-9228 | www.pipglobalsafety.com
This document and the information contained herein is the property of Protective Industrial Products, Inc. (PIP) and may not be used or reproduced without permission.
Product users should conduct all appropriate testing or other evaluations to determine the suitability of PIP products for a particular purpose or use within a particular
environment. PIP DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES OTHER THAN AS EXPRESSLY PROVIDED. 2025-03-12
SKU Information
SKU COLOR SIZE UPC UPC (INNER) UPC (CASE)
318M6368T-NV/3030 Navy 30W x 30L 848309034032 10848309034039 20848309034036
318M6368T-NV/3032 Navy 30W x 32L 848309034070 10848309034077 20848309034074
318M6368T-NV/3034 Navy 30W x 34L 848309034117 10848309034114 20848309034111
318M6368T-NV/3036 Navy 30W x 36L 848309034155 10848309034152 20848309034159
318M6368T-NV/3230 Navy 32W x 30L 848309034193 10848309034190 20848309034197
318M6368T-NV/3232 Navy 32W x 32L 848309034230 10848309034237 20848309034234
318M6368T-NV/3234 Navy 32W x 34L 848309034278 10848309034275 20848309034272
318M6368T-NV/3236 Navy 32W x 36L 848309034315 10848309034312 20848309034319
318M6368T-NV/3430 Navy 34W x 30L 848309034353 10848309034350 20848309034357
318M6368T-NV/3432 Navy 34W x 32L 848309034391 10848309034398 20848309034395
318M6368T-NV/3434 Navy 34W x 34L 848309034476 10848309034473 20848309034470
318M6368T-NV/3436 Navy 34W x 36L 848309034513 10848309034510 20848309034517
318M6368T-NV/3630 Navy 36W x 30L 848309034551 10848309034558 20848309034555
318M6368T-NV/3632 Navy 36W x 32L 848309034599 10848309034596 20848309034593
318M6368T-NV/3634 Navy 36W x 34L 848309034636 10848309034633 20848309034630
318M6368T-NV/3636 Navy 36W x 36L 848309034674 10848309034671 20848309034678
318M6368T-NV/3830 Navy 38W x 30L 848309034711 10848309034718 20848309034715
318M6368T-NV/3832 Navy 38W x 32L 848309034759 10848309034756 20848309034753
318M6368T-NV/3834 Navy 38W x 34L 848309034797 10848309034794 20848309034791
318M6368T-NV/3836 Navy 38W x 36L 848309034834 10848309034831 20848309034838
318M6368T-NV/4030 Navy 40W x 30L 848309034872 10848309034879 20848309034876
318M6368T-NV/4032 Navy 40W x 32L 848309034919 10848309034916 20848309034913
318M6368T-NV/4034 Navy 40W x 34L 848309034957 10848309034954 20848309034951
318M6368T-NV/4036 Navy 40W x 36L 848309034995 10848309034992 20848309034999
318M6368T-NV/4230 Navy 42W x 30L 848309035039 10848309035036 20848309035033
318M6368T-NV/4232 Navy 42W x 32L 848309035077 10848309035074 20848309035071
318M6368T-NV/4234 Navy 42W x 34L 848309035114 10848309035111 20848309035118
318M6368T-NV/4430 Navy 44W x 30L 848309035190 10848309035197 20848309035194
318M6368T-NV/4432 Navy 44W x 32L 848309035237 10848309035234 20848309035231
318M6368T-NV/4434 Navy 44W x 34L 848309035275 10848309035272 20848309035279
318M6368T-NV/4630 Navy 46W x 30L 848309035398 10848309035395 20848309035392
318M6368T-NV/4632 Navy 46W x 32L 848309035435 10848309035432 20848309035439
318M6368T-NV/4830 Navy 48W x 30L 848309035473 10848309035470 20848309035477
318M6368T-NV/4832 Navy 48W x 32L 848309035510 10848309035517 20848309035514
318M6368T-NV/5030 Navy 50W x 30L 848309035558 10848309035555 20848309035552
318M6368T-NV/5032 Navy 50W x 32L 848309035596 10848309035593 20848309035590
SPECIFICATION SHEET
STYLE: 318M6368T
PROTECTIVE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, INC. | BRINGING THE BEST OF THE WORLD TO YOU®
AMERICAS: +1 (800) 262-5755 | EUROPE: +34-96182-41-48 | AMEA: (ASIA, MIDDLE EAST, AFRICA) 852-2475-9228 | www.pipglobalsafety.com
This document and the information contained herein is the property of Protective Industrial Products, Inc. (PIP) and may not be used or reproduced without permission.
Product users should conduct all appropriate testing or other evaluations to determine the suitability of PIP products for a particular purpose or use within a particular
environment. PIP DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES OTHER THAN AS EXPRESSLY PROVIDED. 2025-03-12